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Масштаб ЛистовЛист

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА"

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА".

1

N O R D        P L A N



ЛистМасштаб Листов

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА".

ГЛАВНЫЙ ФАСАД.

2

Площадь,

м

2

Наименование

Итого:

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА"

ГЛАВНЫЙ ФАСАД

ОСНОВНЫЕ ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ

N O R D        P L A N

Жилая площадь 204.90

Площадь террас 48.40

Площадь балконов 6.50

298.70

Площадь

зимнего сада 38.90



Масштаб

N O R D        P L A N

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА".

ПЛАН ПЕРВОГО ЭТАЖА.

3

Площадь,

м

2

Наименование

Итого:

Лист Листов

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА"

ПЛАН ПЕРВОГО ЭТАЖА

ОСНОВНЫЕ ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ

10595 35003500

17595

1
1
9
1
0

КУХНЯ-СТОЛОВАЯ

18.00

ГОСТИНАЯ

44.30

18.40

КАБИНЕТ

6.60

ХОЛЛ

САУНА

3.30

С.У.

10.10

К.Б.

1.80

ЗИМНИЙ

САД

38.90

ТЕРРАСА

48.40

Жилая площадь 102.50

Площадь

157.80

Площадь террас 48.40

зимнего сада 38.90



ЛистМасштаб Листов
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ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА"

ПЛАН ВТОРОГО ЭТАЖА

ОСНОВНЫЕ ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ

2

Итого:

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА".

ПЛАН ВТОРОГО ЭТАЖА.

Наименование

Площадь,

м

N O R D        P L A NN O R D        P L A N

10595

9
9
4
0

2
0
7
0

18.40

СПАЛЬНЯ

18.40

СПАЛЬНЯ

4.00

ГАРДЕРОБ

22.80

СПАЛЬНЯ

30.00

ХОЛЛ

С.У.

8.80

6.80

БАЛКОН

Жилая площадь 102.40

109.20

Площадь балконов
6.80



ЛистМасштаб Листов
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ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА"

ФАСАДЫ

ШАЛЕ NORD PLAN "МОНТЕ-РОЗА".

ФАСАДЫ.

N O R D        P L A NN O R D        P L A N


